TgeLnaasninind s widou

s¥amitean 0706 nsundad

sWamiaeiding e 000000700600235 dninaruale

@

Usgdna 10 Uszdl 2564

I8

i 39-

IHIATEUOY

e X

4 &
h# 4 Iminum 8
ﬁ L4

UARUA 06 Tevinau

i

2116010104
2213010199
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
31050 16101
4201020199
4202010104

4202010199

4202030105

4203010101
4206010102
4206010199
4307010103
4307010104
4307010105
4307010106

4307010108

dinifuasesiias
FO i
niiau hinyuadu
I/AYNAYYGNT
IATIANTY AT
waazmud lvianatn
DGR R

v o A
sramindu
samz linrsuradng
samsssuiiondu

4 & =
s/af1votinnae
siaanduehn -

-~ 1
s/vandY

@ e

5018 lilsn 80U
TR-SUNLYAINT
TR-STNANY
TR-YUsuAMI N
TR-SUNUgANYY

TR-FUIUNA TN

0.00
(7,562,500.00)
(793,874.35)
(277,575.55)
(87.74)
(1,759,726.22)
(193,670.00)
(165,260.00)
(60,930.00)
(5,000.00)
(3.19
(24,483.07)
(4,200.00)
(2,484,085.00)
(2.,618,300.00)
(1,448,929.59)
(26,500.00)

(90,917.59)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(17,640.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(288,380.00)
0.00
(198,070.69)
0.00

(8,560.00)

0.00
(7,562,500.00)
(793,874.85)
(277,575.55)
(87.74)
(1,759,726.22)
(193,670.00)
(182,900.00)
(60,930.00)
(5,000.00)
(3.19)
(24,483.07)
(4,200.00)
(2,772,465.00)
(2,618,300.00)
(1,647,000.28)
(26,500.00)

(99,477.59)

o .

gy YY)

Undwidawinsrues



Feennunanssieinieudou

y¥armiaeen 0706 nsuadad

siamiaeidng 1w 000000700600235 dninnuadaTiamiaszues

1l3gd199a 10 Uszsd) 2564

17
5 9INMeYiNG 8

i
TuRRuH 06 Fer1ay

a
n

An
JUNN

4307010110

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

4313010199 -

5101010113
5101010115
5101010116
5101020106
5101020108
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040111
5102010199
5102030199

5103010102

5103010103

TR-A3n.Jukulen
RS uRUhnaRe
sasyninfulunsy
5101880

LRLEN
AMDULNYUNULTIINTT
Sudmsodn
Ruaunuthle Rel
suynu
Ruaunum.Sung -
Rushemsfinuyas
AITANI-UBN-IN T
RudioRie-uanie

avvousulidszime

CAYY RNBUT H-AIBUDN

¥ e

L ] =1
LREDBVIGHE

o

A
ATNND

(2,995,000.00)
(1,307,225.00)
(643,510.00)
(3,051,746.36)
(8,000.00)
843,593.00
2,463,090.00
20,995.00
99,601.00
133,000.00
9,047.00
22,900.00
7,530.00
60,487.59
6,612.00
97,148.75
162,496.00

93,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

86,500.00

279,810.00

8,570.00

8,313.00

33,193.00

0.00

4,800.00

3,760.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,600.00

0.00

0.00
(132,240.80)
(58,350.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,995,000.00)
(1,439,465.80)
(701,860.00)
(3,051,746.36)
(8,000.00)
930,493.00
2,742,900.00
29,565.00
107,914.00
166,193.00
9,047.00
27,700.00
11,290.00
60,487.59
6,612.00
97,148.75

174,496.00

93,600.0((1

weying myns)

Undmidainisune



t Ay A Y s 1
TININUNARDIHUUNDEYT WD U WU 6 INNIHUA 8
& e T4
W

ot p TURRUA 06 TevrA
siavien 0706 nsuladad

siamiuiding s 0000070060023 dninulgdaiSandassues

1lygdwn 10 Uszdill 2564

5103016199 - AgsiAuniaelun, 35,607.00 0.00 0.00 35,607.00
5104010104 -~ fiiddlg 215,333.00 99,670.00 0.00 315,003.00
5104010107 ﬂ'viwumu&ﬁi;w 6,662.68 8,080.00 0.00 14,742.68
5104010110 Audoinds 184,750.20 35,210.80 0.00 219,961.00
5104016112 - A/AMUNIEAYS-MeLBn 637,515.00 78,430.00 0.00 715,945.00
5104020101 a1l 34,421.97 4,159.69 0.00 38,581.66
5104020103 #lsziherinena 4,315.31 0.00 0.00 4,315.31
5104020105~ A1 InTANY 15,952.99 0.00 0.00 15,952.99
5104020106 sABEI& INIAIIAN 64,644.20 1,605.00 0.00 66,249.20
5104020107 A ldsudld 6,409.00 0.00 0.00 6,409.00
5104030206 Sawemmndunust 74,595.80 0.00 0.00 74,595.80
5104030208 . “AITUIBI&ATNIS 2,370.00 0.00 0.00 2,370.00
5104030210 sugeden- von 96,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 108,000.00
5104030299 Mldeudu g 3,580.00 3,900.00 0.00 7,480.00
5104040102 - fmBULMUMTURUR 14,800.00 0.00 0.00 14,800.00
5105010103 AuSoN-01MITAUS, 29,268.50 7,689.19 0.00 36,957.69
5105010109 AdoN-A.mUI. 2,991.76 785.95 0.00 377771 /.
5105010111 AURON-AHTUN MU 544,610.01 52,304.37 0.00 596,914.38
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5105010113 690.21 181.33 0.00 871.54
5105010117 AudeN-nINNAS 154,172.29 18,166.22 0.00 172,338.51
5105010125 AEeu-ASNEa 5,735.34 866,29 0.00 6,601.63
5105010127 . AdoN-nAONA 25,683.85 2,697.19 0.00 28,381.04
5105010137, A1dew-n.aum 747945 84930 0.00 8,328.75
5107010113 . AL ANNANIAITUBNTY 2,995,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,995,000.00
510701019 gaMyuAueBu 26,500.00 0.00 0.00 26,500.00
5209010112 T/EfmAudRY 20,272.68 0.00 0.00 20,272.68
5210010102 T/E-ToulRuldasn. 643,510.00 58,350.00 0.00 701,860.00
5210010103 T/E-Tous/ap/mlftun. 453,546.26 17,640.00 0.00 471,186.26
5210010105 - T/B-UFuRusnaay 1,307,225.00 132,240.80 0.00 1,439,465.80
5210010118 = TE-melunsy 602,500.00 0.00 0.00 602,500.00
6303010101 Conv 8IA13WN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6303010102 ConvAcc-Depre 81N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6304010101 .. Conveormsduinemn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6305010101 - ConvAcc-Depre 8115 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6309010101 Conv T miaging 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6309010102 ConvAcc-Depre T 0.00 0.00 0.00 000,
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6315010101 - Conv iHWNE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6315010102 ConvAcc-Depre {LWNE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010101 = Conveioufiames 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010102 - ConvAcc-Depré AIDNNA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6318010101 Conv e 1utuerunia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6318010102 ConvAcc-Depre 41MT1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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